(YAK 701 LES 3 COLONNES

CADETTE
1 171 190 ECOCHARD PAULINE 01:09:59:00
CADET

2 5 617 GRANDY CLEMENT 00:52:51:00  BBT

4 17 487 COLMARD SIMON 00:55:49:00

6 35 457 CERDAN RONAN 00:58:34:00 SKICLUB CORMARANCHE EN BUGEY

8 54 213 DOUVRE AXEL 01:00:33:00

10 78 634 MICHON LOAN 01:03:18:00

12 106 374 AUBERTIN ANTOINE 01:06:13:00  JSP HAUTEVILLE

14 128 638 BOBAND GAUTIER 01:07:43:00

16 139 492  MINERET LEO 01:08:06:00 POMPIERS ST NIZIER

18 156 287 GARCIA-CERDAN ALEXIS 01:08:55:00

20 209 460 ROUSSEL MAEL 01:13:12:00

ESPOIR FEMME

[N

368 292 BOISSON AUDREY 01:24:01:00

ESPOIR HOMME

[
N
w

505 BOZONNET MATTHIEU 00:59:27:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

w

103 607 DORVEAUX THOMAS 01:05:46:00  PATRONAGES ET MISSIONS

[¢)]

152 451 FEDI-GADIOLET PAUL-EDOUARD 01:08:33:00

~

211 405 LETONDEUR MARC 01:13:15:00

9 224 577 PERRET DORIAN 01:14:30:00

1 267 401 COUENON CYRIAQUE 01:16:58:00

13 397 301 MARTIN TANGUY 01:26:58:00  SP MONTREAL-LA-CLUSE

JUNIOR FEMME
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2 281 210 ARCHIS MANON 01:18:18:00

4 404 508 GIRARD DELPHINE 01:27:27:00

JUNIOR HOMME

1 24 524 CHARDON BAPTISTE 00:57:04.00

3 64 253 SCHMITT REMY 01:02:17:00

5 137 608 JOUGLA ADRIEN 01:08:02:00 PATRONAGES ET MISSIONS

7 324 389 CLEAR ARTHUR 01:20:30:00

SENIOR FEMME

2 61 591 STRICKLAND CLAIRE 01:01:18:00 VAL DE SAONE ATHLETISME

4 113 613 GUIOTON MARIELLE 01:06:54:00  ACVS

6 134 406 AUGER EMILIE 01:07:51:00

8 161 491 CLERC LYDIE 01:09:14:00

10 194 309 ARCHAMBAULT FANNY 01:12:24:00  IZER-RUN

12 197 359 GALLET CAROLE 01:12:31:00  TRISPIRIDON

14 214 166 ANDREY ANNE 01:13:39:00 01 PULSION

16 231 291 PESENTI LOIS 01:14:43:00

18 244 195 BILLON CATHY 01:15:21:00

20 253 641 LASSARA CORALIE 01:16:10:00  SANS BORNES SAINT DIDIER SUR

22 268 243 DE RIVAZ MANON 01:16:59:00 COURIR ET DECOUVRIR

24 277 226 CHEVILLON CORALIE 01:18:03:00

26 292 154 BASTIAN LAETITIA 01:18:54:00

28 296 482 CROUZET FANNY 01:19:11:00 LACETS DU LIZON

30 302 526 BORGHESE LAETITIA 01:19:24:00

32 328 164 COUTET MIRELLA 01:20:51:00

34 341 248 SPERDUTI EMILIE 01:21:47:00
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36 350 371 CHERIGIE REGINE 01:22:40:00  TRISPIRIDON

38 372 191 BELLAUNAY CELINE 01:24:21:00

40 390 450 GRANDCLEMENT MURIEL 01:26:26:00

42 395 436 SABOUL ELODIE 01:26:53:00  CO BUGEY

44 407 650 BOUVIER LUCIE 01:28:30:00

46 414 364 PAQUIER ISABELLE 01:29:02:00  TRISPIRIDON

48 421 474 DELACHENAL MAILYS 01:29:28:00

50 423 449  GEMOND LAURENE 01:30:24:00

52 429 218 VIALARD ALEXANE 01:31:41:00

54 440 234  PIROUX CECILE 01:33:27:00

56 446 312 BEVAND CLAIRE 01:34:39:00

58 457 209 FAVRE INGRID 01:38:55:00 POMPIER MONTREVEL

60 460 181 PEUGEOT CORALIE 01:40:03:00

62 467 265 TOURNADRE MARJOLAINE 01:44:54:00

64 475 275 TRAYNARD NATHALIE 01:53:30:00

66 479 186 PELLUS MELENE 01:54:36:00

SENIOR HOMME

2 4 441 DELIOT CLEMENT 00:52:43:00

4 10 528 VERJUS LIONEL 00:54:32:00  SC GRANDVAUX

6 12 225 DELACHENAL EMMANUEL 00:54:45:00 COURIR ET DECOUVRIR

8 14 289 MAITRE JULIEN 00:54:54:00  UC GESSIENNE

10 19 611 CHAUVET MATTHIEU 00:55:56:00  TEAM DECATHLON OYO

12 28 466 MOISSONNIER ALEXANDRE 00:57:54:00  NATURE EVASION POLLIAT

14 31 157 BERTRAND JEROME 00:58:12:00  AIN PULSION 18

16 38 284 DELACHENAL ARNAUD 00:58:42:00  ARDECHE-SAVOIE-BUGEY LIBRES
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18 40 461 TAPONARD SIMON 00:59:02:00

20 44 557 SERVIGNAT ANTHONY 00:59:29:00 RCCM

22 52 473 GIRARD ANTHNOY 01:00:22:00  SPP NORD 1

24 55 559 THIBOUD ALEXANDRE 01:00:34:00  CRAPAST

26 59 383 CAVRO AURELIEN 01:00:58:00

28 65 581 DE SA CORREIA XAVIER 01:02:19:00 TEAM COMPETITION TDC

30 67 548 QUAISSARD GAETAN 01:02:50:00  SP FERNEY

32 70 573 BUIRON BASTIEN 01:02:59:00

34 72 479 BEAUCHESNE ANTHONY 01:03:00:00  LAYAUTE EN FORCE

36 80 403 LACROIX KEVIN 01:03:32:00

38 85 205 VALET MICKAEL 01:04:21:00

40 89 151 GOMES EUCLIDES 01:04:45:00

42 92 339 MESSON FABIEN 01:04:52:00 DON DE MOELLE OSSEUSE

44 97 285 PEIGNE ANTHONY 01:05:05:00

46 99 160 LY ALOYS 01:05:16:00  G-TEAM

48 101 319 VIDON JOHN 01:05:20:00 CERCLE1

50 108 603 SCHOUWEY FRANCK 01:06:14:00 AN PULSION 18

52 112 201 SOARES DAVID 01:06:39:00

54 116 199 THUOT CHRISTOPHE 01:07:19:00 AN PULSION 18

56 122 984 MONNET-BESSON DAMIEN 01:07:35:00

58 130 923 RAU MAXIME 01:07:45:00  POMPIERS DE VESANCY

60 140 544  PILIA BASTIEN 01:08:08:00

62 143 540 LAENGER CYRIL 01:08:19:00

64 145 541 ROIZ RICHARD 01:08:22:00

66 153 539 OLIVIER AURELIEN 01:08:47:00

68 164 332 PIAZZA CLEMENT 01:09:23:00 POMPIERS DE VESANCY
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70 168 298 PIROUD PHILIPPE 01:09:29:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

72 177 427  MOINE KEVIN 01:10:26:00

74 183 258 MOUTON ANDRE 01:11:03:00

76 188 542  AULAGNIER DIDIER 01:11:35:00  GRAND FOND BRESSAN

78 190 465 LASTIER DIMITRI 01:11:59:00

80 200 242 DE RIVAZ AILRED 01:12:34:00 COURIR ET DECOUVRIR

81 204 257 DOS SANTOS JULIEN 01:12:37:00  US IZERNORE

84 208 421 FRIAND NICOLAS 01:12:44:00

86 213 633 GUIRONNET PATRICE 01:13:39:00

88 222 498 GADENNE JEREMIE 01:14:27:00  POMPIERS TREFFORT

90 228 337 JACQUET SEBASTIEN 01:14:39:00

92 234 446  CHARNAUX PIERRE-LOUIS 01:14:55:00

94 242 316 VEZANT REMI 01:15:14:00 CERCLE1

96 257 590 COSTA NELSON 01:16:22:00

98 282 649 MONNIER FLORENT 01:18:24:00

100 288 266 NAY PHILIPPE 01:18:42:00

102 309 336 CHARBIN SEBASTIEN 01:19:37:00  BBT

104 313 237 MARTINS LIONEL 01:19:48:00

106 323 223 ZHENG CHAORAN 01:20:22:00

108 346 445  AULAGNIER ALEXANDRE 01:22:32:00

110 353 506 SITARZ GRZEGORZ 01:22:47:00

112 362 647 LOPES CESAR 01:23:16:00

114 364 304 SONIVAL DAMIEN 01:23:26:00  SP MONTREAL-LA-CLUSE

116 379 517 MARQUILLY BENJAMIN 01:25:01:00

118 384 196 NEYRON ALEXIS 01:25:56:00
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120 409 430 BODIO FABIEN 01:28:54:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

122 436 420 MARTIN GREGOIRE 01:32:54:00

124 445 246  MOUGIN CHRISTOPHE 01:34:31:00

126 449 203 BOZONNET NICOLAS 01:35:27:00

128 474 172 BESSIERE MATHIEU 01:47:02:00

VETERAN 1 FEMME

2 117 381 NICOT VALERIE 01:07:20:00  US OYONNAX

4 131 640 PIROD ANNICK 01:07:45:00

6 202 489 GIORGETTI HELENE 01:12:36:00

8 216 553 CAVILLON SOPHIE 01:13:48:00  TRISPIRIDON

10 238 615 BREUIL FLORENCE 01:15:13:00

12 249 263 BALIVET AGNES 01:15:55:00  AC ST JEAN LE VIEUX

14 260 619 POCHET LAURENCE 01:16:30:00 CALA

16 270 510 BOTTOLLIER CORINNE 01:17:11:00

18 278 274 CHARNAY SOPHIE 01:18:04:00

20 299 269 DASILVA ISABELLE 01:19:16:00

22 308 496 HENRY DIT GUILLAUMIN SANDRINE 01:19:36:00 E.ABOURG EN BRESSE

24 316 631 DUFAYET ESTELLE 01:20:01:00  US OYONNAX

26 322 322 AUDOYNAUD PATRICIA 01:20:21:00  LACETS DU LIZON

28 329 388 DUMAREST PASCALE 01:21:01:00

30 334 221 VO DINH--JAROSZ CHRISTELLE 01:21:15:00  IZER-RUN

32 340 471 VUILLERMOZ PATRICIA 01:21:27:00  HAUT JURASKI

34 348 260 PECHOUX VALERIE 01:22:37:00

36 354 599 BERNARD NATHALIE 01:22:52:00 COURIR EN DOMBES

38 361 534 FLAMIN PEGGY 01:23:10:00  VIRIAT MARATHON
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40 370 596 GIRAULT FLORENCE 01:24:20:00 JOGGATTITUDE

42 376 363 LACHAVANNE ELODIE 01:24:53:00  TRISPIRIDON

44 393 262 CLAIRON STEPHANIE 01:26:38:00

46 400 531 PANSARD ALINE 01:27:01:00

48 413 418 RIFFAUD CHRISTEL 01:29:02:00  TRISPIRIDON

50 416 354 DE SOUSA NATHALIE 01:29:02:00  TRISPIRIDON

52 419 519 ANTOULY VERONIQUE 01:29:16:00  ACVS

54 424 414 MATHIEU CHRISTINE 01:30:31:00

56 434 566 SERVAGE PATRICIA 01:32:40:00  S/LALVOIRON

58 438 382 MONNET NATHALIE 01:32:56:00 COURSE VALLEE MOLINGES

60 443 229 LACOUR CATHERINE 01:33:41:00  CAP BUGEY

62 450 281 BOURAUX VIRGINIE 01:35:28:00

64 455 509 CAVAILLEZ FABIENNE 01:38:42:00

66 466 570 LONGE KARINE 01:43:02:00

68 476 277 TABESSE BOUCHRA 01:53:30:00

VETERAN 1 HOMME

2 7 645 LEFEBVRE DIDIER 00:53:22:00

4 15 480 BONNY GUILLAUME 00:55:00:00  USO ATHLETISME

6 21 306 JANSSENS FREDERIC 00:56:20:00  US MOREZ

8 26 454  FION JEANLUC 00:57:35:00  GRAND FOND BRESSAN

10 34 330 BOISSON DANIEL 00:58:30:00

12 42 585 PERRET CHRISTIAN 00:59:10:00

14 48 453 PHILIBERT GILLES 01:00:05:00 BBT

16 51 179 BUFFET ALEXANDRE 01:00:19:00  SAINT-ETIENNE DU BOIS

18 69 459 DAMEVIN XAVIER 01:02:55:00
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20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
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75
76
81
82
86
93
96
115
120
123
124
125
132
133
138
141
151
154
157
158
162
169
175
180
185
196
198
201
207
225
230
235
245
250
258
259
263
274
275
276
283
293
297
300
310
314
317
321
335
342
343

455
202
630
178
530
642
232
481
367
438
61
273
346
499
425
532
594
397
396
288
177
188
231
497
512
361
324
314
280
639
182
626
268
282
618
333
434
464
283
216
321
804
593
373
402
616
493
391
545
604
628

LES 3 COLONNES

FERREIRA MARTINS

POULLOT
MONNET
AUGER
VILA
FAVRE
SINTES
LACROIX
SAMBARDY
MESNIER
MEUNIER
VUILLOT
AUBERT
LUSSIANA
PERRIN

DA CUNHA
NEVORET
BLANC
DACQUEMBRONNE
MOULARD
TREBOUET
PEREZ
SINTES
GODART
LACRESSE
GOURMAND
CHUCHE
FROMENT
LANOUE
BOBAND
TEDOLDI
FATH
SOLLETTY
BOURAUX
POCHET
CHOUCQ
LOMBARD
MAZILLER
GRANDMOUGIN
GUINET

DALLOZ BOURGUIGNON

BENDJEDDOU
MOIRAUD
PERBET
POLLON
BESSON
GUILLERMIN
REVILLET
FERNANDEZ
BUISSET
PERDRIX

LUIS MIGUEL
JEAN NOEL
ARNAUD
DENIS
CARLOS
JEROME
GERALD
YVAN
CHRISTOPHE
OLIVIER
SEBASTIEN
CHRISTOPHE
THIERRY
EDDY
DIDIER
DOMINIQUE
LIONEL
ALEXANDRE
GERALD
STEPHANE
STEPHANE
PHILIPPE
FABIEN
LAURENT
XAVIER
FREDERICK
MATHIEU
PHILIPPE
PASCAL
DENIS
LIONEL
PASCAL
CHRISTIAN
DAVID
LAURENT
NICOLAS
JEAN-FRANCOIS
FREDERIC
THIERRY
SEBASTIEN
PHILIPPE
DJEMAI
DENIS
SEBASTIEN
THIERRY
JEAN PASCAL
MATHIEU
JACKY
JUAN
VINCENT
FRANCK

01:03:04:00
01:03:14:00
01:03:38:00
01:03:42:00
01:04:28:00
01:04:55:00
01:05:01:00
01:07:17:00
01:07:32:00
01:07:37:00
01:07:38:00
01:07:39:00
01:07:46:00
01:07:47:00
01:08:04:00
01:08:13:00
01:08:32:00
01:08:49:00
01:09:07:00
01:09:10:00
01:09:18:00
01:09:52:00
01:10:03:00
01:10:36:00
01:11:16:00
01:12:30:00
01:12:31:00
01:12:35:00
01:12:44:00
01:14:34:00
01:14:42:00
01:15:00:00
01:15:30:00
01:16:00:00
01:16:26:00
01:16:28:00
01:16:36:00
01:17:41:00
01:17:44:00
01:17:48:00
01:18:25:00
01:18:56:00
01:19:12:00
01:19:16:00
01:19:38:00
01:19:52:00
01:20:06:00
01:20:20:00
01:21:16:00
01:22:04:00
01:22:12:00

HBC NANTUA

SKICLUB BRENOD CORCELLES

TRISPIRIDON

TRISPIRIDON

CAP SEILLON

CASCOLATHLE

V-TWIN 01

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

TRISPIRIDON

IZER-RUN

CALA

POMPIERS DE VESANCY

US IZERNORE

GRAND FOND BRESSAN

LACETS DU LIZON

PATRONAGES ET MISSIONS

POMPIER ST DIDIER D'AUSSIAT
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72 383 302 COLLOT LOIC 01:25:45:00  SP MONTREAL-LA-CLUSE

74 387 338 SECRETANT LAURENT 01:26:09:00

76 406 643 FERRAND SEBASTIEN 01:27:46:00  POMPIER ST DIDIER D'AUSSIAT

78 433 279  GUIGNOT ALEXANDRE 01:32:32:00  OYONNAX

80 456 366 RODOT OLIVIER 01:38:42:00  TRISPIRIDON

VETERAN 2 FEMME

1 219 586 BARQUE MARIE 01:14:01:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

3 262 407 DELACROIX BRIGITTE 01:16:31:00  LACETS DU LIZON

5 291 328 PECHOUX CATHERINE 01:18:49:00

7 319 230 MAITRET SYLVIE 01:20:17:00  CAP BUGEY

9 326 398 BARONI EVELYNE 01:20:41:00  LACETS DU LIZON

1 356 485 JOLY-MOREL CHRISTINE 01:22:52:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

13 382 252  SANVERT MARIE CHRISTINE 01:25:44:00  CAP BUGEY

15 399 488 MARX FLORENCE 01:27:01:00

17 431 621 JACQUET MARTINE 01:32:04.00

19 462 345 LOPEZ MARYSE 01:41:12:00  CAP BUGEY

21 470 431 BODIO JOSIANE 01:45:52:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

23 477 276  GAUDET NADINE 01:53:30:00

VETERAN 2 HOMME

2 37 598 BUQUET XAVIER 00:58:38:00 POMPIERS DE PORT

4 60 194 BAEHR CLAUDE 01:01:00:00  IZER-RUN

6 94 584 RINALDI BERNARD 01:04:56:00  SKICLUB BRENOD CORCELLES

8 109 504 BOZONNET FRANCK 01:06:22:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

10 146 529 DAVID JEAN 01:08:23:00  ARINTHOD

12 159 176 COLIN PHILIPPE 01:09:11:00
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14 165 635 PEPIN HERVE 01:09:25:00 POMPIERS ST NIZIER

16 170 348 BOTELLA MARC 01:09:57:00  TRISPIRIDON

18 176 385 FEYEUX PASCAL 01:10:18:00  AS'CPA

20 191 456 MEIGNEN ANDRE 01:12:01:00

22 199 392 PECHOUX MARC 01:12:34:00

24 220 587 BARQUE ALAIN 01:14:01:00  VIRIAT MARATHON

26 227 175 BRUNET CHRISTOPHE 01:14:38:00

28 236 261 PELLIN PASCAL 01:15:03:00  UMAIN

30 240 247  STAELENS JEAN-LOUIS 01:15:14:00

32 256 555 RODRIGUEZ BERNARD 01:16:18:00

34 266 193 NEVORET DENIS 01:16:43:00

36 284 355 DELACROIX RAPHAEL 01:18:32:00  TRISPIRIDON

38 289 270 DASILVA ARTUR 01:18:44:00

40 305 198 BRUNET JEAN 01:19:31:00  LES LIMACES DU CREDO

42 330 622 PEULET JEAN YVES 01:21:03:00

44 336 219 ROY PHIL 01:21:16:00 ST PRIEST TRIATHLON

46 352 255 SCHMITT JEROME 01:22:43:00

48 366 307 CIMOLINO FRANK 01:24:01:00

50 425 490 DEPERRAZ MICHEL 01:30:44:00

52 452 422 VOIDEY JEAN MICHEL 01:37:43:00

54 468 375 DUHAMEL DANY 01:45:07:00

VETERAN 3 FEMME

1 369 439  MILLET MICHELE 01:24:11:00

3 403 241 CHENE FLORENCE 01:27:23:00  CAP BUGEY

VETERAN 3 HOMME
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20
184
252
301
344
374
410

~N o o b~ W N B

432
477
468
547
240
574
352

DURAFFOURG
COURVOISIER
MICHAUD
BACCELLI
CHENE
THILLET
CHAILLOU

CHISTIAN
GUY
ROBERT
MICHEL
ROGER
MARCEL
CHRISTIAN
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LES 3 COLONNES

00:56:20:00
01:11:05:00
01:16:04:00
01:19:22:00
01:22:24:00
01:24:38:00
01:28:58:00

LACETS DU LIZON

COURSE VALLEE MOLINGES

CAP BUGEY

TRISPIRIDON
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